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.32' ADAC Motocross Jauer

Klasse 3 Junior Cup Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

Qualifying Group 1 14.09.2013 13:50

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(66) Jascha Berg
(172) Glen Meier 1 13:52:02.487 1:02.158
1 13:53:06.957 1:13.790 2 13:54:11.203 2:08.716 1:13.634 55.082
2 13:55:11.557 2:04.600 1:10.082 54.518 3 13:56:18.194 2:06.991 1:11.581 55.410
3 13:57:13.202 2:01.645 1:09.384 52.261 4 13:59:29.592 3:11.398 2:06.034 1:05.364
4 13:59:38.285 2:25.083 1:18.172 1:06.911 5 14:01:34.753 2:05.161 1:11.033 54.128
5 14:01:38.555 2:00.270 1:07.867 52.403 6 14:03:43.442 2:08.689 1:11.455 57.234
6 14:03:38.483 1:59.928 1:08.539 51.389 7 14:09:07.598 5:24.156 4:24.273 59.883
7 14:06:14.628 2:36.145 1:31.697 1:04.448 8 14:11:33.055 2:25.457 1:16.234 1:09.223
8 14:08:14.318 1:59.690 1:07.641 52.049
9 14:10:20.167 2:05.849 1:08.356 57.493 (103) Luca Pepe Menger
1 13:52:18.130 59.652
(485) Kim Savaste 2 13:54:26.922 2:08.792 1:12.551 56.241
1 13:51:46.942 56.177 3 13:56:32.736 2:05.814 1:11.411 54.403
2 13:53:49.580 2:02.638 1:09.570 53.068 4 13:58:50.162 2:17.426 1:17.804 59.622
3 13:55:50.042 2:00.462 1:08.212 52.250 5 14:00:58.042 2:07.880 1:12.558 55.322
4 13:58:16.137 2:26.095 1:21.901 1:04.194 6 14:04:35.486 3:37.444 2:39.056 58.388
5 14:01:56.364 3:40.227 2:46.433 53.794 7 14:06:42.263 2:06.777 1:11.555 55.222
6 14:03:58.354 2:01.990 1:09.006 52.984 8 14:09:15.995 2:33.732 1:29.233 1:04.499
7 14:05:59.066 2:00.712 1:08.900 51.812 9 14:11:24.091 2:08.096 1:12.799 55.297
8 14:09:24.286 3:25.220 2:21.288 1:03.932
9 14:11:24.977 2:00.691 1:07.467 53.224  (9) Benedikt Gédtner
1 13:52:21.474 56.793
(60) Nico Koch 2 13:54:39.443 2:17.969 1:19.396 58.573
1 13:53:28.835 1:12.197 3 13:56:48.913 2:09.470 1:13.414 56.056
2 13:55:35.450 2:06.615 1:11.577 55.038 4 13:58:55.604 2:06.691 1:12.507 54.184
3 13:57:40.569 2:05.119 1:10.651 54.468 5 14:03:14.525 4:18.921 3:21.308 57.613
4 13:59:45.536 2:04.967 1:10.791 54.176 6 14:05:21.147 2:06.622 1:12.754 53.868
5 14:01:48.677 2:03.141 1:09.647 53.494 7 14:07:52.315 2:31.168 1:31.811 59.357
6 14:04:03.393 2:14.716 1:18.409 56.307 8 14:09:58.728 2:06.413 1:11.178 55.235
7 14:06:07.758 2:04.365 1:10.280 54.085 9 14:12:43.621 2:44.893 1:35.178 1:09.715
8 14:08:11.521 2:03.763 1:09.673 54.090
9 14:10:29.160 2:17.639 1:18.655 58.984  (403) Bastian Boegh Damm
1 13:52:58.217 1:03.978
(502) Gabriel Chetnicki 2 13:55:15.673 2:17.456 1:20.821 56.635
1 13:52:50.962 1:03.257 3 13:57:26.116 2:10.443 1:14.976 55.467
2 13:54:57.852 2:06.890 1:12.711 54.179 4 13:59:57.477 2:31.361 1:34.967 56.394
3 13:57:34.691 2:36.839 1:26.426 1:10.413 5 14:02:05.127 2:07.650 1:11.563 56.087
4 14:00:12.410 2:37.719 1:23.468 1:14.251 6 14:04:11.659 2:06.532 1:12.279 54.253
5 14:02:17.203 2:04.793 1:10.577 54.216 7 14:07:02.060 2:50.401 1:53.704 56.697
6 14:04:59.584 2:42.381 1:37.536 1:04.845 8 14:09:09.966 2:07.906 1:11.542 56.364
7 14:07:02.872 2:03.288 1:09.366 53.922
8 14:09:43.356 2:40.484 1:26.764 1:13.720  (23) Martin Winter
9 14:11:48.940 2:05.584 1:10.899 54.685 1 13:52:08.334 58.269
2 13:54:18.522 2:10.188 1:13.937 56.251
(17) Nico Miiller 3 13:56:27.812 2:09.290 1:13.840 55.450
1 13:51:53.084 58.461 4 13:59:11.214 2:43.402 1:33.474 1:09.928
2 13:54:01.001 2:07.917 1:13.151 54.766 5 14:03:00.974 3:49.760 2:52.734 57.026
3 13:56:05.968 2:04.967 1:10.503 54.464 6 14:05:07.728 2:06.754 1:12.874 53.880
4 13:58:21.287 2:15.319 1:18.210 57.109 7 14:07:30.126 2:22.398 1:23.180 59.218
5 14:00:25.128 2:03.841 1:10.262 53.579 8 14:09:37.499 2:07.373 1:12.609 54.764
6 14:05:35.025 5:09.897 4:05.140 1:04.757 9 14:11:45.337 2:07.838 1:12.585 55.253
7 14:08:03.256 2:28.231 1:26.067 1:02.164
8 14:10:37.638 2:34.382 1:29.238 1:05.144  (129) Nicklas Haagensen
1 13:52:52.688 57.784
(10) Michel Jérgensen 2 13:55:01.341 2:08.653 1:13.751 54.902
1 13:51:59.018 58.100 3 13:57:08.669 2:07.328 1:12.396 54.932
2 13:54:20.287 2:21.269 1:16.739 1:04.530 4 13:59:17.102 2:08.433 1:12.393 56.040
3 13:57:36.770 3:16.483 2:18.330 58.153 5 14:02:00.297 2:43.195 1:46.480 56.715
4 13:59:56.283 2:19.513 1:13.747 1:05.766 6 14:04:13.584 2:13.287 1:18.415 54.872
5 14:02:01.337 2:05.054 1:10.362 54.692 7 14:06:20.828 2:07.244 1:12.472 54.772
6 14:04:50.021 2:48.684 1:30.972 1:17.712 8 14:08:28.937 2:08.109 1:12.231 55.878
7 14:06:54.825 2:04.804 1:10.853 53.951 9 14:12:24.231 3:55.294 2:50.012 1:05.282
8 14:09:55.611 3:00.786 1:58.962 1:01.824
9 14:12:14.325 2:18.714 1:11.665 1:07.049  (99) Mark Scheu
1 13:51:59.725 57.724
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32. ADAC Motocross Jauer

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 1

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:00

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

14.09.2013 13:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 13:54:09.222 2:09.497 1:13.714 55.783
3 13:56:17.233 2:08.011 1:12.323 55.688
4 13:58:24.557 2:07.324 1:11.744 55.580
5 14:00:36.807 2:12.250 1:13.635 58.615
6 14:05:57.359 5:20.552 4:22.083 58.469
7 14:08:06.716 2:09.357 1:13.977 55.380
8 14:10:17.137 2:10.421 1:13.981 56.440

(175) Martin Vondrasek
1 13:52:40.411 1:04.203
2 13:54:51.485 2:11.074 1:15.242 55.832
3 13:56:58.821 2:07.336 1:12.491 54.845
4 13:59:13.095 2:14.274 1:15.227 59.047
5 14:04:08.011 4:54.916 3:53.533 1:01.383
6 14:06:41.075 2:33.064 1:31.442 1:01.622
7 14:08:50.400 2:09.325 1:13.164 56.161
8 14:10:58.926 2:08.526 1:13.702 54.824
(128) Dominik Malecki
1 13:52:10.603 58.463
2 13:54:21.221 2:10.618 1:14.749 55.869
3 13:56:31.089 2:09.868 1:13.451 56.417
4 13:58:40.831 2:09.742 1:14.199 55.543
5 14:00:49.327 2:08.496 1:12.847 55.649
6 14:02:57.121 2:07.794 1:12.049 55.745
7 14:05:05.263 2:08.142 1:13.186 54.956
8 14:08:38.636 3:33.373 2:36.986 56.387
9 14:10:46.951 2:08.315 1:12.106 56.209
(777) Eric Schwella
1 13:52:30.917 58.606
2 13:54:42.526 2:11.609 1:15.619 55.990
3 13:56:52.411 2:09.885 1:13.791 56.094
4 13:59:20.300 2:27.889 1:14.793 1:13.096
5 14:03:35.615 4:15.315 3:13.071 1:02.244
6 14:05:44.461 2:08.846 1:13.557 55.289
7 14:07:54.209 2:09.748 1:14.009 55.739
8 14:10:54.964 3:00.755 1:59.108 1:01.647
(254) Kai Epha
1 13:52:26.722 1:00.271
2 13:54:36.515 2:09.793 1:14.296 55.497
3 13:56:49.420 2:12.905 1:13.044 59.861
4 13:59:09.095 2:19.675 1:21.950 57.725
5 14:01:22.035 2:12.940 1:16.444 56.496
6 14:03:34.577 2:12.542 1:16.433 56.109
7 14:05:43.708 2:09.131 1:13.005 56.126
8 14:07:53.338 2:09.630 1:14.179 55.451
(113) Robin Lang
1 13:52:16.961 1:01.191
2 13:54:32.234 2:15.273 1:17.180 58.093
3 13:56:46.616 2:14.382 1:16.450 57.932
4 14:00:03.880 3:17.264 2:16.208 1:01.056
5 14:02:17.695 2:13.815 1:15.612 58.203
6 14:04:30.108 2:12.413 1:15.148 57.265
7 14:07:45.218 3:15.110 2:12.797 1:02.313
8 14:09:58.255 2:13.037 1:15.044 57.993
9 14:12:24.116 2:25.861 1:18.457 1:07.404
(45) Pascal Jungmann
1 13:52:47.606 1:08.740
2 13:55:11.993 2:24.387 1:23.019 1:01.368
3 13:57:28.880 2:16.887 1:18.031 58.856
4 13:59:44.108 2:15.228 1:18.112 57.116
5 14:01:59.240 2:15.132 1:17.632 57.500

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 14:04:15.644 2:16.404 1:17.052 59.352
7 14:07:17.333 3:01.689 1:59.566 1:02.123
8 14:09:30.136 2:12.803 1:15.654 57.149
9 14:12:18.974 2:48.838 1:36.582 1:12.256

(26) Kerim Ozgur
1 13:52:07.504 59.394
2 13:54:26.925 2:19.421 1:19.670 59.751
3 13:56:42.628 2:15.703 1:17.965 57.738
4 13:58:59.072 2:16.444 1:18.189 58.255
5 14:01:41.745 2:42.673 1:33.703 1:08.970
6 14:03:58.468 2:16.723 1:18.473 58.250
7 14:06:43.796 2:45.328 1:33.707 1:11.621
8 14:09:01.066 2:17.270 1:19.057 58.213
9 14:12:32.398 3:31.332 2:20.978 1:10.354

(707) Gerrit Heistermann
1 13:53:29.906 1:12.312
2 13:55:49.207 2:19.301 1:19.142 1:00.159
3 13:58:07.460 2:18.253 1:19.055 59.198
4 14:01:17.835 3:10.375 2:00.219 1:10.156
5 14:03:44.768 2:26.933 1:19.596 1:07.337
6 14:06:04.091 2:19.323 1:19.961 59.362
7 14:08:47.486 2:43.395 1:34.216 1:09.179
8 14:11:07.027 2:19.541 1:20.033 59.508
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